Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

2,83
2,88
2,13
3,53

3,14

3,7
3,67
3,85
3,86
3,93
3,93
3,92
3,96

4,03
4,06

4,09
4,13
4,18
4,25
4,32
4,35
4,52

0,3823
0,7696
0,8051
-0,4456
2,6638

3,93
3,98
3,23
4,63

4,24

4,8
4,77
4,95
4,96
5,03
5,03
5,02
5,06

5,13
5,16

5,19
5,23
5,28
5,35
5,42
5,45
5,62

1,5582

1,8995

2,3155

1,0593

4,1159

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
101,8008
99,1295
99,6161
104,3734
101
97,4568
98,374
96,952
105,2064
89,8933
94,7886
90,6023
89,9469
95,1093
98,36
115,828
87,1093
99,36
92,2104
93,0268
82,9244
80,9682
84,4555
82,6069
92,6744
105,5166
109,1844
109,9566
112,8005
174,2251

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
101,2998
98,3009
98,9595
102,3804
99,8
95,811
95,9101
94,2064
101,6715
86,3536
90,2336
86,714
85,7935
89,8687
97,16
109,0492
81,0384
98,16
85,0862
85,1279
74,7391
72,3393
73,7435
71,1875
77,8924
104,1829
107,0057
106,5299
103,8267
146,2744

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

105,6748
99,5035
100,1956
105,1789
101,429
98,0404
100,0178
97,4999
108,2502
90,0221
94,9468
91,6913
90,5181
95,7422
98,7905
117,3444
88,3915
99,7071
93,394
93,7569
84,5703
82,2257
85,0884
84,7603
95,5128
107,6218
109,983
111,5542
113,2512
176,4067

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

105,1738
98,6749
99,539
103,1859
100,229
96,3946
97,5539
94,7543
104,7153
86,4824
90,3918
87,803
86,3647
90,5016
97,5905
110,5656
82,3206
98,5071
86,2698
85,858
76,385
73,5968
74,3764
73,3409
80,7308
106,2881
107,8043
108,1275
104,2774
148,456

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.01.12.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



